
MYOI Sites and Staff Contact List by Location

Name Email MYOI Site PHONE

Barr, Fred BarrF1@michigan.gov Alcona-Alpena-Montmorency 989-354-7200

Howrigon, Jessica HowrigonJ@michigan.gov Allegan 269-303-6620

Sevenski, Darcie SevenskiD@michigan.gov Antrim-Charlevoix-Emmet 231-342-5117 

Johnson, Whitney JohnsonW6@michigan.gov Bay-Arenac 989-415-6882

Laquerre, Paula LaquerreP@michigan.gov Berrien 269-716-8459

Morris, Katrina MorrisK3@michigan.gov Branch-Hillsdale 517-227-0173

McNichols, Nikki McNicholsM@michigan.gov Calhoun 269-579-0871

Hughes, Crystal HughesC1@michigan.gov Cass-St. Joseph 269-303-4341

Salyer, Courtney SalyerC@michigan.gov Clinton-Gratiot 517-256-9316

Henke, Olen HenkeO@michigan.gov Crawford-Otsego-Oscoda 989-370-7014

Sides, Jason SidesJ@michigan.gov Delta/Dickinson/Menominee/Marquette 906-290-2302

Britton, Derrick BrittonD@michigan.gov Genesee 810-449-7094 

Reil, Corrie ReilC@michigan.gov Gogebic-Ontonagon 906-290-1037

Bottrell, Tim BottrellT@michigan.gov Grand Traverse-Leelanau-Kalkaska 231-342-3664

Taylor, Maria TaylorM22@michigan.gov Huron-Lapeer-Tuscola 989-545-8223

Martin, Nichole MartinN2@michigan.gov Ingham 517-515-8602

Kliewer, Ashley KliewerA@michigan.gov Ionia/Montcalm 616-902-8086

Hunt, Shalanda HuntS3@michigan.gov Jackson 517-960-1938

Barra, Holly BarraH@michigan.gov Kalamazoo 269-365-4137

LaToya McCants McCantsL2@michigan.gov Kalamazoo 269-254-1982

Guyton, Mona GuytonM@michigan.gov Kent 616-248-1264 

Meeuwes, Sarah MeeuwesS@michigan.gov Lake-Newaygo 231-414-3417

Herman, Nicola HermanN1@michigan.gov Livingston-Shiawassee 517-915-8820

Eagling, Jennifer EaglingJ@michigan.gov Macomb 586-412-6104

Fish, Rhonda FishR@michigan.gov Mecosta-Osceola 231-492-5989

Wallace, Bo WallaceB2@michigan.gov Midland-Isabella 989-835-7283

Davis, Elizabeth DavisE17@michigan.gov Monroe-Lenawee 734-621-2090

McMahan, Candice McMahanC@michigan.gov Muskegon-Mason-Oceana 231-327-6806 

McKenzie, Brandi McKenzieB@michigan.gov Oakland 248-821-2576

Meengs, Melissa MeengsM@michigan.gov Ottawa 616-394-7226

Watley Thomas, Roshell WatleyThomasR@michigan.gov Saginaw 989-758-1200

Ratliff, Sunshine RatliffS2@michigan.gov St. Clair 810-990-9471

Ouzts, Cathy OuztsC@michigan.gov Van Buren 269-303-6159

Boxley, Shavondee BoxleyS@michigan.gov Washtenaw 734-635-7234

Bowens, Marjorie BowensM@michigan.gov Wayne 313-852-1789

Hayden, Karla HaydenK@michigan.gov Wayne 313-852-1785

Parks, Emily ParksE@michigan.gov Wayne 313-852-1808
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Williams, Redonda WilliamsR10@michigan.gov Wayne 313-852-1805

Stanley, Sherri StanleyS@michigan.gov Wayne – Supervisor 313-852-1737
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